

## JET LINX INTRODUCES NEW PARTNER TO JOIN ITS "ELEVATED LIFESTYLE" BENEFITS PROGRAM

Private Jet Company Welcomes Canadian Mountain Holidays to Exclusive Members Program

**OMAHA, Neb.** – July 17, 2018 – <u>Jet Linx Aviation</u>, currently the third largest aircraft management company (FAA Part 135) in the United States, introduced today its newest partner, Canadian Mountain Holidays (CMH), which joins the private aviation company's <u>Elevated Lifestyle</u> client benefits program. The Elevated Lifestyle program provides Jet Linx members with exclusive rewards, upgrades and access, and features a portfolio of partners spanning a number of industries including health & wellness, wine & spirits, fashion, beauty and travel.

"Jet Linx is dedicated to providing clients with a personalized approach to private jet travel with added value at every turn," said Jamie Walker, President & CEO of Jet Linx. "The new services and experiences offered from Canadian Mountain Holidays will be of immense value to our clients and we are thrilled to have them join as partners."

<u>CMH Heli-Skiing & Summer Adventures</u> is the oldest and largest Heli-Skiing and Heli-Hiking operation in the world. For Jet Linx members looking to mountain climb or glacier walk, CMH offers one-of-a-kind experiences in some of the world's greatest settings. Jet Linx members who book a trip and travel with CMH will receive a special gift catered to their upcoming adventure travel.

Clients who fly 25, 50 and 100 hours a year earn access to Elevated Lifestyle Plus (EL+) -- an enhanced tier offering even greater value.

For more information on Jet Linx and its Elevated Lifestyle program, visit <a href="www.jetlinx.com">www.jetlinx.com</a> or contact a local Jet Linx base for more information.

###

## **About Jet Linx Aviation**

Jet Linx Aviation is a locally-focused private jet company founded in 1999 as a more personalized approach to national private jet companies. Jet Linx offers two different ways to experience private aviation — a guaranteed Jet Card and an Aircraft Management program — providing its clients with an all-encompassing, local solution to all of their private jet travel needs. Jet Linx is an IS-BAO Stage 3, ARGUS Platinum and Wyvern Wingman safety rated operator, an accomplishment earned by less than one percent of all aircraft operators in the world. It is headquartered in Omaha, Neb. and has additional bases

in Atlanta, Detroit, Houston, Indianapolis, Dallas, Ft. Worth, Denver, San Antonio, Scottsdale, St Louis, Tulsa, Nashville and Washington D.C. For additional information, please visit Jet Linx (<a href="www.jetlinx.com">www.jetlinx.com</a>).

## **MEDIA CONTACT:**

Blake Breitman
EVINS Communications
(212) 377-3588
JetLinx@evins.com